
#'s S First Last School Grad #1 #2 X
100 1 Kaleb Burkel Slinger 2025 DB RB @KalebBurkel

101 1 Lucas Gegare Sussex Hamilton 2026 DB TE @lucasgegare

102 1 Rece Hopfensperger Brookfield Central 2026 DB TE @ReceHopfensper2

103 1 Michael Kaminsky Marquette 2025 DB DB MickKaminsky41

104 1 Kyler Knauf Edgerton 2025 DB WR @kylerknauf

105 1 Braxton Murphy Green Bay Southwest 2025 DB WR BraxtonMurphy2

106 1 Will Ristow De Pere 2026 DB WR N/A

107 1 Wyatt Sevenz Kettle Moraine 2025 DB WR Sevenzw11

108 1 Carter Soma Edgewood 2026 DB WR cartersoma41

109 1 Dominick Walters Franklin 2026 DB WR @dom_walters5

110 1 Bayer White Port Washington 2025 DB WR N/A

111 1 Chase Yinko Monona Grove 2025 DB RB @ChaseYinko

112 2 Adam Canner Kaukauna 2025 DB DB @AdamCanner

113 2 Maximus Cavanaugh De Pere 2025 DB LB @maxcavanaugh35

114 2 Will Clark Kaukauna 2026 DB DB @Will_CClark

115 2 Samuel DiPiazza Kaukauna 2025 DB RB @sam_dipiazza5

116 2 Lucas Gegare Sussex Hamilton 2026 DB TE N/A

117 2 Noah Griswold Kettle Moraine 2026 DB LB NoahGriswold6

118 2 Gavin Reinke Elkhorn 2026 DB RB Gavinreinkee

119 2 Justice Stewart Ashwaubenon 2025 DB QB @Justice_032

120 2 Luke Tetzlaff Kaukauna 2026 DB DB Luke Tetzlaff

121 2 Derek Van Thiel Oshkosh West 2026 DB DB D_VanThiel

122 2 Ryan Wettstein De Pere 2025 DB WR @RyanWettstein25

123 2 Reed Wittman Kaukauna 2025 DB DB ReedWittman1

124 3 Alex Klun Sun Prairie East 2025 DB WR klun_alex

125 3 Bryce Krautheim Oconomowoc 2026 DB WR @brycekrautheim1

126 3 Braylon Lee DeForest 2025 DB RB @BraylonLee171

127 3 Ethan Riegert Little Chute 2025 DB WR @riptide8117

128 3 Kaleb Sime Columbus 2025 DB RB @SimeKaleb

129 3 Spencer Sturm Cedarburg 2025 DB RB @spencer_st14342

130 3 Van Vogler Sun Prairie East 2026 DB WR @van_vogler2026

131 3 Brady Wojcik Big Foot 2025 DB WR BradyWojcik

132 4 Jonathon Ananiadis Stevens Point 2026 DB WR @jananiadis1528

133 4 Nolan Anderson Menomonee Falls 2025 DB LB @nolan_anderson3

134 4 Harrison Armstrong Middleton 2025 DB RB HarrisonStrong5

135 4 Terrance Coleman Marquette 2026 DB RB N/A

136 4 Adam Contreras Racine Case 2025 DB WR adam_ooo8

137 4 Jwan Eastland Racine Park 2026 DB WR @JwanE22
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138 4 Treston Eckstein Markesan 2026 DB RB TrestonEck9

139 4 Clark Howell Oshkosh West 2026 DB DB @clark_howell30

140 4 Amir Huemmer DeForest 2026 DB WR ahuemmer_

141 4 Derek Klein DeForest 2025 DB WR ddk_klein

142 4 Jeremiah Leininger Hartford 2025 DB WR N/A

143 4 Abraham Monson New Richmond 2025 DB WR @abraham_monson5

144 4 Jack Nelson Sun Prairie West 2026 DB WR Jacknels_15

145 4 Casey Quam Stoughton 2026 DB QB casey_quam2025

146 4 Alex Reinke Germantown 2026 DB WR @alexreinke1212

147 4 Nolan Roehl Kettle Moraine 2025 DB WR @NolanRoehl

148 4 Joren Schlender Mayville 2025 DB WR @joren_schlender

149 4 Ryan Schultz Eau Claire Memorial 2026 DB WR sch14sch

150 4 Aeden Sontag Sussex Hamilton 2026 DB LB N/A

151 4 Jack Tarkowski Arrowhead 2026 DB LB @jacktarkowski

152 4 Tanek Wankowski Kettle Moraine 2025 DB WR @WankowskiTanek

153 5 Ashton Baumann Arrowhead 2025 DB WR @ashtonjbaumann

154 5 Cole Bozile Oconto Falls 2025 DB WR colebozile

155 5 Tyler Donkersgoed Monona Grove 2025 DB WR TylerDonke89117

156 5 Jjaquari Douglas Janesville Parker 2025 DB RB Jjaquari16

157 5 Alex Dyken Oshkosh West 2025 DB WR AlexDyken

158 5 Daniel Garrigan Appleton North 2025 DB WR @DanielGarrigan1

159 5 Andrew Jones Jr Slinger 2026 DB WR drewjonesjr22

160 5 Brady Krenz McFarland 2025 DB WR @bradykrenz10

161 5 Hayden Luther Wisconsin Dells 2025 DB WR HaydenLuther34

162 5 Dylan Miller Oshkosh West 2025 DB WR @DylanMiller07

163 5 Sean OByrne Homestead 2025 DB WR @SeanOByrne04

164 5 Caeden Oppold Oconomowoc 2025 DB WR Caeden93515915

165 5 Ashtin Pier Racine Case 2026 DB TE @Ashtin_M_Pier

166 5 Howie Roloff New London 2026 DB RB @HollywoodHowieR

167 5 Eli Sebranek Sun Prairie West 2026 DB RB @EliSebrane68961

168 5 Evrett Tait Regis 2025 DB RB @evrett_tait

169 5 Jerek Valley Southern Door 2025 DB RB @jerekvalley

170 5 Noah Vander Heyden De Pere 2026 DB RB @NOAHVanHey

171 5 kameron williams Milwaukee Academy of Science2025 DB WR @Kam7Williams

200 1 Dylan Walsh Palmyra-Eagle 2025 P/K WR Dylan53189297

201 3 Cooper Hoisington De Pere 2026 P/K WR @cooptheman07

202 5 Luke Gilbertson Oconto Falls 2025 P/K OL Gilbertson73302

203 5 Beau Veit Waterford 2026 P/K P/K @veit_beau
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204 1 Chase Beahm Waupun 2026 QB P/K @Chase_Beahm

205 1 Jerzy Brocker Shawano 2025 QB DB @jerzybrocker

206 1 Alex DePew Hayward 2025 QB DL @Alex5DePew

207 1 Aron Diaz St. Francis 2025 QB DB NA

208 1 Tanner Effertz Whitnall 2026 QB LB @tanner_effertz

209 1 Vance Holtz Arrowhead 2025 QB QB HoltzVance

210 1 Wilson Jones Palmyra-Eagle 2025 QB
211 1 Peyton Powers Columbus 2026 QB QB @26peytonpowers

212 1 Carson Roemhild Boyceville 2026 QB DB @c_roemhild17

213 1 Adam (AJ) Seymour Brookfield Central 2026 QB LB @AJSeymour24

214 2 Jayson Burris Homestead 2026 QB DB Jburr_9

215 2 Caleb Hallmark Verona 2025 QB QB @hallmark_caleb

216 2 Cole Langer Edgerton 2025 QB DB @ColeLanger06

217 2 TJ Pink Platteville 2025 QB QB TristanJPink

218 2 Grant Sulik Burlington 2026 QB QB @GrantSulik

219 2 Zach Treu Sparta 2025 QB LB Zach_Treu

220 2 Colin Williams Holmen 2026 QB LB ColinW_26

221 3 Chase Brandl Oshkosh West 2025 QB DB cbrandl7

222 3 Grant Chandonais Stevens Point 2025 QB QB ChandonaisGrant

223 3 Caiden Dessart Waterford 2026 QB WR @caidendessart15

224 3 Landon Lassahn Verona 2026 QB
225 3 Connor Lubbers Lake Country Lutheran 2026 QB DB ConnorlLub12

226 3 Brock Matheny Grantsburg 2026 QB DB Brockmatheny1

227 3 Andrew Mirek Oconomowoc 2025 QB RB AndrewMirek2

228 3 Tommy O'Hagan Homestead 2025 QB QB @TommyOHagan5

229 3 Isaac Ziegler DeForest 2026 QB QB @isaac_ziegler9

230 4 Carson Beyer Middleton 2025 QB DB BeyerCarson2006

231 4 Pierce Engstrom Kettle Moraine 2026 QB QB pierce_eng5

232 4 Vance Johnson Waunakee 2025 QB DB @VanceJohnson_12

233 4 Caden Jurci Kettle Moraine 2026 QB DB @cadenj_23

234 4 Joseph Kallay Franklin 2025 QB QB @joey_kallay

235 4 Brock Kibler Wilmot 2025 QB DB brock_kibler

236 4 Logan liegl Menasha 2025 QB LB @LieglLogan

237 4 Jailen Vaughn Racine Park 2026 QB WR @JailenVaughn

238 4 Sawyer Walton Ashwaubenon 2026 QB WR @SawyerWalton9

239 5 Palmer Butters Janesville Parker 2026 QB DB Palmer0407

240 5 Jeffrey Ford Slinger 2026 QB WR @Jeffrey_Ford4

241 5 Cameron Hunter Racine Park 2025 QB QB Cameron62460939



#'s S First Last School Grad #1 #2 X
242 5 Will Mikonowicz Reedsburg 2026 QB DB @willmikonowicz

243 5 Brock Miller University School 2025 QB TE @Brock_m1ller

244 5 Matthew O'Grady Badger 2026 QB RB @Matthew_OG14

245 5 Matthew O'Grady, Jr. Badger 2026 QB RB @Matthew_OG14

246 5 Andrew Reichert Kewaskum 2025 QB DB a_reichert19

247 5 Bryson Schmid Wittenberg-Birnamwood 2026 QB RB @BrysonSchmid10

250 1 Liam Fingerson Richland Center 2026 TE P/K @LFingerson65958

251 1 Zachary Hellendrung Boyceville 2026 TE DL ZachHellendrung

252 1 Mark McGinnis Elkhorn 2025 TE DL MarkMcGinnis50

253 1 Rocco Orlando Sussex Hamilton 2025 TE LB roccoorlandoo

254 1 Beckett Selden Superior 2026 TE DL BeckettSelden

255 1 Bo Stott Rhinelander 2025 TE DL bo_stott88

256 1 Brett Wilson Reedsburg 2026 TE DL @BWilly40

257 2 Jude Ballinger Marquette 2025 TE LB @JudeBallinger06

258 2 Tucker Hofmann Kaukauna 2025 TE LB @tucker_hofmann

259 2 Chris Kroscher Jr Wauwatosa West 2025 TE DL kroscher_jr

260 2 Ayden Phillips Almond-Bancroft 2025 TE DL Ayden_88

261 2 Brady Stietz Warren (IL) 2025 TE OL N/A

262 2 Levi Wiersma Randolph 2025 TE DL LeviWiersma2025

263 2 Brady Wojtiuk New Berlin West 2025 TE LB @wojtiuk_brady

264 2 Nicholas Zellner Green Bay Preble 2026 TE LB @NickZell22

265 3 Connor Hensen Sun Prairie East 2026 TE DL @HensenConnor

266 3 Parker Hunt Homestead 2026 TE TE @ParkerHunt7371

267 3 Luke Leair Cedarburg 2025 TE DL @Luke_Leair

268 3 Ryan Lempke Cedarburg 2026 TE DL @RyanLempke

269 3 Semaji Petzold Pewaukee 2026 TE DL spetzold_08

270 3 Patrick Rock Kettle Moraine 2025 TE LB patrickrock25

271 4 Brendan Bruen Xavier 2026 TE LB @BrendanBruen12

272 4 Madden Crubel Fennimore 2026 TE DL madden_crubel

273 4 Jonathan Emerick Sun Prairie West 2026 TE LB None

274 4 Nolan Rustler Sun Prairie West 2026 TE LB NolanRustler

275 4 John Schloss West Allis Hale 2025 TE DL @JohnSchloss85

276 4 Gavin Solberg Holmen 2025 TE DL Gavin_solberg4

277 5 Casey Butzlaff Lake Country Lutheran 2025 TE LB @cwbutzlaff81

278 5 Ethan Daily Waukesha North 2026 TE DL @ethandaily45

279 5 Jacob Haughton Racine Case 2025 TE P/K @jacobhaughton23

280 5 Lucius Olson Elkhorn 2026 TE WR unknown

281 1 Sam Matthews Wisconsin Rapids 2025 TE DL



#'s S First Last School Grad #1 #2 X
300 1 Cohen Lehmann Wisconsin Rapids 2026 RB DB

301 1 Caden Saeger Wisconsin Rapids 2025 RB LB

302 1 Irvin Aguilera Abbotsford 2026 RB LB @togooir24

303 1 Myles Eagleson Rhinelander 2026 RB LB eaglemyles07

304 1 Rocco Fiorita Racine Case 2026 RB WR @roccofiorita007

305 1 christian fuentes Abbotsford 2026 RB LB @jacobknapmiller

306 1 Mason Gehl New Berlin Eisenhower 2025 RB LB masongehl

307 1 Colin Hablewitz Monona Grove 2026 RB LB colinhablewitz

308 1 Nathaniel Harper Milwaukee Bradley Tech 2025 RB LB @NateHarper2007

309 1 Rudy Kletsch Stanley Boyd 2025 RB WR KletschRudy83

310 1 Cooper Lawton Northwestern 2025 RB DB @cooplawton05

311 1 Payton Merrida Unity 2025 RB WR pmerrida5

312 1 Cole Peterson Cameron 2025 RB LB colepeterson_3

313 1 Dylan Portz Kettle Moraine 2025 RB LB PortzDylan

314 1 Ben Potteiger Brookfield Central 2025 RB WR @benpotteiger17

315 1 Kyle Seiling Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau2025 RB DB @KSeiling26

316 1 Brett Shutter Plymouth 2025 RB LB @Brett_Shutter3

317 1 Tony Wolf Monroe 2025 RB TE @TonyWolf10122

318 2 Brock Anderson Hononegah (IL) 2025 RB LB @B_Anderson1031

319 2 Sean Ashenden Big Foot 2026 RB DB @seanashenden1

320 2 Blake Becker Sheboygan North 2026 RB DB blakebecker111

321 2 Aiden Bruce Green Bay Preble 2026 RB LB AJBruce23

322 2 Jack Dorley Marquette 2025 RB LB Does not have one

323 2 Bryce Gullixon Kiel 2025 RB LB @GullixonB

324 2 Samtana Haines Deerfield 2026 RB DL None

325 2 Owen Kober Plum City 2026 RB LB N/A

326 2 Camden Mctaggart Sparta 2026 RB LB cam_mctaggart

327 2 Billy Navis Cedar Grove-Belgium 2025 RB LB BillyNavis

328 2 Gus Newel Ashwaubenon 2025 RB DB @GusNewel

329 2 Reese Ott Sparta 2025 RB WR Reeseott4

330 2 Cade Patterson Edgewood 2025 RB LB caderpatterson

331 2 Zion Perron Elkhorn 2025 RB WR @zionperron

332 2 Matthew Potter Xavier 2026 RB WR @MPotter_13

333 2 Aiden Reardon Kaukauna 2026 RB RB aiden_reardon

334 2 Sean Ryan New Berlin West 2025 RB LB Sean_Ryan_8808

335 2 Jacari Tidwell Green Bay Southwest 2026 RB DB @JacariTidwell

336 3 Caden Bliefernicht Lake Mills 2025 RB LB Cadenblief57026

337 3 Addison Dillner Elkhorn 2026 RB DL @AddisonDil
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338 3 Connor Durand Rice Lake 2025 RB DB durand_connor

339 3 Nathan Graf Lake Country Lutheran 2026 RB LB N/A

340 3 Kobe Hendricks Slinger 2026 RB LB KobeHendricks_

341 3 Bradley Jacobson DeForest 2025 RB WR @BradJacobson_5

342 3 Brett Johnson Palmyra-Eagle 2025 RB LB @Brettjohnson33x

343 3 Brady Kaufman Sun Prairie East 2026 RB DB bradykaufman21

344 3 Max Loomis Brookfield Academy 2025 RB LB @maxloomis4

345 3 Reid Miller Stratford 2025 RB LB @R3idMill3r

346 3 Ben Paul Randolph 2026 RB LB Bpaul500

347 3 Owen Preimesberger Mount Horeb 2025 RB RB @OwenPreim

348 3 Josiah Rice Wisconsin Lutheran 2025 RB DB @JosiahRice07

349 3 Conner Roche Columbus 2025 RB LB Conner@Connerroche20

350 3 Taylor Schaumberg Lomira 2025 RB LB tswizzle2510

351 3 Ian Schoenwetter Brookfield Academy 2025 RB LB @Ian_Schoenwette

352 3 Gavin Voss Colby 2025 RB DL gavin_voss30

353 4 Pres Bencz Arrowhead 2026 RB RB Pres Bencz ‘26 RB

354 4 Cody Blicharz Wisconsin Heights 2025 RB DB blicharz_cody

355 4 Omar Cherrington Pewaukee 2026 RB RB N/A

356 4 Cameron Cornett Onalaska 2025 RB LB @Cam36Cornett

357 4 Garrett Dreger Waterford 2025 RB WR garrett_dreger

358 4 Carter Drews Cambria-Friesland 2025 RB LB @Carter_Drews23

359 4 Elijah Gigl Menasha 2025 RB DB @ElijahGigl

360 4 Elijah Jackson Middleton 2026 RB DB @ejjackson26

361 4 Eli Kerner Northland Pines 2025 RB LB @kerner_eli

362 4 Brennan Litchford Milwaukee Reagan 2025 RB DB @BrenLitch5

363 4 Tommy Novotny Marquette 2026 RB WR @Tommynovo5

364 4 Liam Rhoades Pewaukee 2026 RB DB

365 4 Sullivan Scadden Waunakee 2025 RB DB @SullivanScadden

366 4 Karon Walker Kettle Moraine 2026 RB DB KaronWa95429742

367 4 Kyreese White Appleton East 2025 RB DB @Kyreesekw

368 5 Bradley Check La Crosse Logan 2025 RB LB bradley_check

369 5 Christian Collins Notre Dame 2025 RB DB @ChristianC2025

370 5 Sam Ersland Wisconsin Dells 2025 RB DB Sam_Ersland

371 5 Carson Fletcher Racine Horlick 2025 RB LB @CarsonF_33

372 5 Maddox Goebel Darlington 2025 RB LB @maddox_goebs21

373 5 Jayveon Gold Whitnall 2025 RB LB GoldJayveon

374 5 Aiden Humphreys Wrightstown 2025 RB LB @humphreys_aiden

375 5 Josiah Johnson Milwaukee Academy of Science2025 RB LB 5StarJoe
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376 5 Wyatt Laughrin Oconto Falls 2025 RB DB LaughrinWyatt

377 5 Ryan Lutz West De Pere 2026 RB RB @RyanLutz42

378 5 Johnny Mathews Stevens Point 2026 RB DB johnnymathewsjr

379 5 Jackson Niemiec Muskego 2026 RB WR JacksonNiemiec

380 5 Jacob Schoonover Clinton 2025 RB DB JSchoonover12

381 5 Ben Ugorji Waterloo 2026 RB LB @ugorji_ben18817

400 1 Elijah Ewald Lakeland 2026 WR DB N/A

401 1 Zach Germain Rhinelander 2025 WR DB zachgerm06

402 1 Ryan Heiman Arrowhead 2026 WR WR RyanHeiman24

403 1 Preston Huemmer Monona Grove 2025 WR DB @PrestonHuemmer

404 1 Evan Johnson Unity 2025 WR DB @EvanMJohnson8

405 1 Hudson Krauklis Elkhorn 2025 WR DB hudsonkrauklis7

406 1 Connor Krier New Berlin West 2026 WR DB @connorkrier1

407 1 Madden Mahr Stanley-Boyd 2025 WR DB @MaddenMahr6

408 1 Brody McMullin Kaukauna 2025 WR DB @McmullinBrody

409 1 Jacoby Moore Sun Prairie East 2026 WR DB JacobyMoore13_

410 1 Kiefer Parish Cambridge 2025 WR DB @KieferParish

411 1 Blayke Potteiger Brookfield Central 2025 WR DB @blaykepotteiger

412 1 Gannan Schwartz Winnebago Lutheran 2026 WR DB GannanSchwartz5

413 1 Carter Thompson Waterford 2025 WR TE @carterthomps_on

414 2 joshua Backmann De Pere 2025 WR DB none

415 2 Blayze Caldwell Sauk Prairie 2026 WR RB Non applicable

416 2 Maddox Deschamp Hudson 2025 WR RB Maddoxdeschamp

417 2 Jordan Dieck Brookfield Academy 2025 WR DB @TheRealJordan29

418 2 Boden Frosch Sauk Prairie 2025 WR DB @bfrosch25

419 2 Grant Geier Sparta 2025 WR DB @Grantgeier12

420 2 Harper Hughes Arrowhead 2026 WR RB @HarperHughes07

421 2 Mason Kelley Mukwonago 2025 WR QB @MasonKelley_10

422 2 Cole Ohm Hartford 2026 WR DB @ohm_cole

423 2 Parker Schuh Kaukauna 2025 WR DB parker_schuh

424 2 David Schumacher Fox Valley Lutheran 2025 WR DB david_fvlfb

425 2 Anders Stakston Westby 2025 WR DB AndersStakston

426 2 Wyatt Texidor Elkhorn 2025 WR DB _wyatttexidor

427 2 Logan Zolper Marquette 2026 WR DB None

428 2 Harrison Zorn Kiel 2025 WR DB @harrison_zorn

429 3 Mac Bong Arrowhead 2025 WR DB mac1bong

430 3 Zander DeZarn Dodgeland 2025 WR LB @DezarnZander

431 1 Isaiah Gallegos St. Francis 2025 FB LB NA
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431 3 Tyler Griffin Nicolet 2026 WR DB @TylerGr48918151

432 3 Matthew Gruber Union Grove 2025 WR DB @Gruber13Matthew

432 1 Jean Ocasio St. Francis 2025 FB LB NA

433 3 Max Grundahl Mount Horeb 2026 WR DB maxgrundahl_

433 3 Riley Kaminski Columbus 2025 FB DB @32Riley32

434 3 Colin Haag Mount Horeb 2026 WR DB @ColinHaag08

434 3 Garett Kawczynski Port Washington 2026 FB LB @Garett45

435 3 James Hightower Nicolet 2025 WR RB James_ht26

435 4 Brock Verboncouer Kaukauna 2025 FB WR @Brockverbs

436 3 Henry Hogan Monona Grove 2026 WR P/K Henry.hogan11(Insta)

437 3 Ethan Lendved Little Chute 2025 WR DB n/a

438 3 Cole Miller Stevens Point 2025 WR RB @1230coleman

439 3 Vince Nienhuis Sheboygan North 2025 WR DB @vincenienhuis

440 3 Aiden Rasmussen Shawano 2026 WR DB @Aejendndnfn

441 3 Brett Robinson Green Bay Preble 2025 WR DB @brianro95148794

442 3 Evan Roell Lake Country Lutheran 2026 WR DB @EvanRoell

443 3 Bennett Stuckel Neenah 2025 WR DB @stuckelbennett

444 3 Cooper White Sun Prairie East 2025 WR DB cooperwhite2025

445 3 Joshua Ziebell Waukesha West 2026 WR DB @JoshZiebell

446 4 Jude Alvarado LaCrosse Central 2025 WR QB Judealvarado11

447 4 Jaxson Beaumia Ashwaubenon 2026 WR TE @JaxsonBeaumia

448 4 Jake Budde Arrowhead 2025 WR DB @jakebudde2

449 4 Ethan Feldner University School 2025 WR DB @ethan_feldner

450 4 Callum Ferber Marquette 2026 WR WR NA

451 4 Scott Hawkins Menomonee Falls 2025 WR DB scotthawkins_1

452 4 Nick Hermansen DeForest 2025 WR DB Nickhermansen10

453 4 Carter Howard Kimberly 2025 WR DB @Carterhoward_14

454 4 Antonio Jackson Sun Prairie West 2026 WR DB @antonioj_2

455 4 Cullen Jacobus North Crawford 2026 WR DB CullenJacobus

456 4 Landon King Clayton 2025 WR DB @kingl123456

457 4 Ayden Messerli Hartford 2025 WR WR MesserliAyden15

458 4 Jeremiah Morris West Allis Hale 2026 WR RB Jerry8Morris

459 4 Emmitt Stegmann DeForest 2026 WR LB @EmmittStegmann

460 4 Sawyer Torp Bay Port 2025 WR WR @sawyer70598120

461 4 Gavin Vaassen Cuba City 2025 WR DB na

462 4 Jonah Wenzler Homestead 2025 WR TE @jonah_wenzler

463 5 John Collins Notre Dame 2025 WR DB @JackCollins42

464 5 Michael Farr Racine Case 2026 WR DB Michael1Farr
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465 5 Micah Finley Oshkosh West 2026 WR DB @MicahFinley554

466 5 Carter Fisher Homestead 2026 WR TE @cart79577

467 5 Zack Hansen Deerfield 2025 WR DB @ZackHansen_2

468 5 Hunter Hibbard Altoona 2025 WR DB HunterHibbard27

469 5 Izzy Kwaterski Ashwaubenon 2026 WR P/K @izzykwat

470 5 Malachi Mack Wauwatosa East 2025 WR RB 2Malachimack

471 5 Miles Matz DeForest 2025 WR WR NA

472 5 Peter Nowka Oregon 2025 WR DB @NowkaPeter

473 5 Maxwell Palmtag Whitnall 2026 WR LB @Maxwellpalmtag

474 5 Carter Pontius West Salem 2025 WR TE @cpontius23

475 5 Brody Schaffer Winneconne 2026 WR QB BrodySchaffer3

476 5 Gavin Sell Baldwin-Woodville 2025 WR TE @GavinSell_3

477 5 Jason Webster Waukesha North 2025 WR DB Jasonwebster_0

478 5 Parker Wienandt Menasha 2025 WR DB @PWienandt17015

479 5 Kaden Yaeger Wittenberg-Birnamwood 2026 WR DB kaden_yaeger

500 1 Ian Aoki Ashwaubenon 2025 LB RB Ianaoki3

501 1 Wes Bosworth Richland Center 2025 LB DL @Wes_Bosworth

502 1 Sawyer Brooks Wisconsin Rapids 2026 LB
503 1 Boden Brotzman Verona 2026 LB DL @BodenBrotz

504 1 Ayden Bystol Shawano 2026 LB WR Aydenb141107

505 1 Cayden Cavanaugh De Pere 2026 LB RB @caydencavanaugh

506 1 Anthony Duszynski Waukesha South 2025 LB RB @anthonyd0617

507 1 Carter Galonski Oak Creek 2025 LB LB Cgalonski66628

508 1 Mason Gapinski Waterford 2025 LB RB @Masongapinski

509 1 Connor Giese DeForest 2025 LB TE @ConnorGiese2025

510 1 Jacob Hanson IMG Academy 2025 LB DB JacobKHanson

511 1 Jake LaGrander Stanley-Boyd 2025 LB RB @jakelagrander

512 1 Cristian Lindeman Stevens Point 2025 LB LB NA

513 1 Evan Maier Marquette 2025 LB LB EvanAmaier

514 1 Griffin Marko Saint Croix Falls 2025 LB DB griffin_marko

515 1 Joshua Martinez Big Foot 2025 LB QB @JKMartinez25

516 1 Finley Nelson Northwestern 2026 LB OL @finleynelson22

517 1 Jackson Servais Pewaukee 2025 LB RB @JServais127

518 1 jake spellman Kettle Moraine 2025 LB TE JakeSpellman01

519 1 John Squire Onalaska 2025 LB DL johnsquireee

520 1 Zak Sullivan De Pere 2025 LB LB @ZakSullivan13

521 1 Landen VanOfferen Kimberly 2025 LB DB @Landen_VO32

522 2 Carter Appl Xavier 2025 LB DL @CarterAppl
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523 2 Hawk Denor Kettle Moraine 2026 LB DL @hawkdenor

524 2 Brock Gauthier Bay Port 2026 LB DB @Brockgauthier1

525 2 Matthew Griffith Marquette 2025 LB WR @Matt_Griffith24

526 2 Cole Hietpas Xavier 2025 LB TE @colehietpas

527 2 Connor Kreger Mukwonago 2026 LB TE ConnorKreger_26

528 2 Brody MacNeil Crivitz 2026 LB RB @BrodyMacneil6

529 2 Owen McNatt Kiel 2025 LB OL @Owen__McNatt

530 2 Bruce Rezin Tomah 2025 LB RB @Brucerezin18

531 2 Jameson Stewart Ashwaubenon 2026 LB RB @jameson_stewart

532 2 Mason Stoeckigt Howards Grove 2025 LB OL @masonstoeckigt

533 2 Jordan Thompson Seymour 2026 LB RB @jordan_thomp44

534 2 Hudson Turek Sun Prairie East 2026 LB TE @hudson_turek

535 3 Alex Chan Muskego 2025 LB DB @alexchan_06

536 3 Andrew Clark Badger 2025 LB LB a_clark23

537 3 Kaden Ewert Shawano 2025 LB RB KadenEwert

538 3 Isaiah Groom Potosi 2025 LB OL @groomisaiah

539 3 Humberto Guzman Sun Prairie West 2026 LB RB @Humberto__20

540 3 Bennett Hahm Lake Country Lutheran 2025 LB OL @bennetthahm

541 3 Gabriel Halopka Kewaskum 2026 LB TE GHalopka

542 3 Ian Harris Nicolet 2026 LB LB Ian_winss

543 3 Kaden Heitl Hortonville 2025 LB RB heitl_kaden

544 3 Rhett Hlavacka Fond du Lac 2025 LB TE @HlavackaRhett

545 3 Ethan Kirley Arrowhead 2026 LB DB Ethan_Kirley

546 3 Aaron Marek Brookfield Central 2025 LB TE @aaronmarek2

547 3 Gavin Meece Sun Prairie East 2025 LB RB GavinMeece2025

548 3 Dane Meinerz Hartford 2025 LB WR Meinerz_Dane

549 3 Bryan Nguyen Muskego 2025 LB LB @BryanThaiNguyen

550 3 Edward Pattermann Waunakee 2026 LB OL @timpattermann

551 3 Jack Read Homestead 2025 LB RB jackcread8

552 3 Parker Schreindl Oconomowoc 2025 LB RB PARKERSCHREIND3

553 3 Bryce Schultz De Soto 2026 LB TE NA

554 3 Connor Shellman Elkhorn 2026 LB TE @connor_shellman

555 3 McCoy Smith Waunakee 2026 LB OL @McCoySmith14

556 3 Tyler Vansluys Grafton 2025 LB TE @tylervansluys

557 3 Lamarcus Vinson Jr. Milwaukee King 2025 LB RB @AntiMarc_

558 3 Jackson Waitkus Sun Prairie East 2025 LB TE @waitkusjackson

559 4 Cooper Cornish McFarland 2025 LB TE cornish_cooper

560 4 Cullen Donovan Waukesha North 2025 LB TE DonovanCullen
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561 4 Jovanni Fields Sun Prairie West 2026 LB RB Jovannifields5

562 4 Nick Hawker Bay Port 2025 LB DB @NickHawker15

563 4 Wyatt Hilby Ithaca 2025 LB RB Wyatthilby

564 4 Drew Holzhueter Cambridge 2025 LB WR drewholzhueter

565 4 Ashton Husting Muskego 2026 LB P/K @AshtonHust81424

566 4 Tyler Johannik Waukesha West 2026 LB RB @TJohannik2026

567 4 Noah Joseph Waunakee 2025 LB LB noahjoseph54

568 4 Luke Knaack Waunakee 2025 LB RB LukeKnaack40

569 4 Carson Miller Menasha 2025 LB OL @cmiller2113

570 4 Jaren Nygren Holmen 2025 LB DB @JarenNygren

571 4 Max Ruedebusch Lake Mills 2025 LB WR @max_ruedebusch

572 4 Landon Taylor Westosha Central 2025 LB RB @landon_58backer

573 4 Tyler Vogt Middleton 2026 LB P/K @TVogt28678

574 4 Aidyn Wallin Racine Case 2026 LB DB N/a

575 4 Samuel Weber Kaukauna 2025 LB RB SamWeber_32

576 4 Jack Wilson Mount Horeb 2026 LB RB @wilson_jack2

577 4 Matthew Winch Fennimore 2025 LB RB None

578 4 Xavier Witkowski Muskego 2026 LB LB Xavierwitkowsk1

579 5 Nathan Bigonia Homestead 2025 LB RB @nathan__bigs

580 5 Brett Burrs Verona 2025 LB RB Brett_burrs

581 5 Aiden Colstad Verona 2025 LB DL a1dcoltad12

582 5 Caleb Danielson Amery 2025 LB DB @Cdanielson25

583 5 Zachary Deans Burlington 2026 LB TE @zachdeans

584 5 Avery Eastman Janesville Parker 2026 LB RB @AveryEastman930

585 5 Tristan Edgerton Wisconsin Dells 2025 LB RB @TristanEdge_

586 5 Tommy Fields New London 2025 LB RB @Tommy_77127

587 5 Ashton Ghostley Oregon 2025 LB RB ashtonghostley

588 5 Landon Glassey Wisconsin Dells 2025 LB WR Landonglassey22

589 5 Logan Goodrich Wisconsin Dells 2025 LB TE @LoganGoodrich13

590 5 Nate Kose Verona 2026 LB DL N/A

591 5 Cole Lindberg Verona 2026 LB RB @_ColeLindberg_

592 5 Isaac Maas Kaukauna 2025 LB DB Isaacmaas0

593 5 AJ Melcher Germantown 2026 LB TE @Aj_Melch07

594 5 Broc Mullenbach Beaver Dam 2025 LB RB @TimeBroccoli

595 5 Jon Murkowski Germantown 2026 LB DB @JonMurkowski

596 5 Ashton Olson New Berlin Eisenhower 2026 LB RB Jasonolson48130

597 5 Dallas Padgett Westosha Central 2025 LB TE @PadgettDallas

598 5 Ian Tezak Verona 2025 LB OL @i_tez10



#'s S First Last School Grad #1 #2 X
599 5 Colin Waite Oregon 2025 LB RB Colin__Waite

600 5 Frankie Wiedmeyer Winnebago Lutheran 2026 LB RB @Fwiedmeyer08

601 5 Jayveon Williams Kenosha Bradford 2025 LB DL Jayveon_06

605 1 Max Blaschko Arcadia 2026 DL LB BlaschkoMax

606 1 Josiah Eiland Nicolet 2025 DL OL JosiahE_55

607 1 Cole Fischer Marquette 2025 DL DL @Colefisch99

608 1 Samuel Glendenning Kaukauna 2025 DL OL SamGlendenning7

609 1 Dominic Hakala Rhinelander 2026 DL OL The_Dominiator

610 1 Walter Jennings III Milwaukee Academy of Science2026 DL DL waltjennings99

611 1 Jackson Kitzmiller Edgewood 2025 DL LB @jacksonkitz50

612 1 Nolan Kummer Ellsworth 2025 DL LB @nolankummer

613 1 Landon Potratz Waupun 2025 DL OL @landon_potratz

614 1 Michael Reynolds Cameron 2025 DL OL @Michael21897696

615 1 Caden Robinson Milwaukee Bradley Tech 2025 DL DL Cdogfootball9

616 1 Storm Tiry Stanley-Boyd 2025 DL TE @stormtiry50

617 1 Sincere Williams Kenosha St. Joseph Catholic2025 DL OL @SincereW2026

618 1 Kevin Wojciechowski Oak Creek 2025 DL TE @kevinwojciecho4

619 2 Logan Arft Kaukauna 2025 DL DL @Arftlogan1021

620 2 Ryon Berklund Westby 2025 DL OL ryonberklund72

621 2 Jacob Bonjour Monona Grove 2025 DL OL JacobTBonjour

622 2 Brady Bortz Kiel 2025 DL OL BBortelz

623 2 Spencer Brigham Green Bay Preble 2026 DL OL brigham_sp36588

624 2 Talan Crist Darlington 2025 DL OL N/A

625 2 Hunter Eder Hartford 2026 DL OL @hunter_eder

626 2 Jackson Foster Cedar Grove-Belgium 2025 DL DL jackson_f74

627 2 Joshua Fraley Hortonville 2025 DL OL N/A

628 2 Luke Fugman Marquette 2025 DL DL FugmanLuke64615

629 2 Nathaniel Grooms Lake Country Lutheran 2025 DL DB @NATHANIELG77777

630 2 Daniel Harness Saint Mary Catholic 2025 DL WR danharness88

631 2 Ben Hefter Franklin 2025 DL TE BenHefter36

632 2 Shawn Holten Barron 2026 DL RB holten_shawn

633 2 Wyatt Hood Kenosha St. Joseph 2025 DL OL wyatthood15

634 2 Kabine Komara Marquette 2026 DL DL N/A

635 2 Sean LaBell Westosha Central 2025 DL OL @labell_sean

636 2 Jackson Lindell Mosinee 2025 DL OL JacksonLindell2

637 2 Turner McManigal Hartford 2025 DL TE turnermcmanigal

638 2 Brock Osbahr De Pere 2025 DL OL @brockosbahr2025

639 2 Ryan Pardo Racine Park 2025 DL OL RyanPardoDT



#'s S First Last School Grad #1 #2 X
640 2 Evan RiemenschneiderArrowhead 2025 DL LB @evanriemenschn1

641 2 Boone Schairer Wittenberg-Birnamwood 2025 DL LB @Boone640299

642 2 Gavin Vitense Beaver Dam 2025 DL TE vitenseg_27

643 2 Tommy Zimmer Germantown 2025 DL OL @TommyZimmer3426

644 3 Adam Anderson Lake Country Lutheran 2026 DL TE @Adam_Anderson05

645 3 Eli Dart Verona 2026 DL
646 3 Luke Hansen Waunakee 2026 DL LB LukeHansen26

647 3 Caleb Hein Muskego 2026 DL DL @CalebHein55

648 3 Quinn Koepnick Union Grove 2026 DL OL @KoepnickQuinn

649 3 Jameson Kressmer Cedarburg 2025 DL RB @JamesonKressmer

650 3 Monte Love Homestead 2025 DL OL @itzall_luv

651 3 Derrick Planter Nicolet 2026 DL OL

652 3 Dominic Refinski Muskego 2026 DL DL Drefinski3223

653 3 Brady Schauer Sun Prairie East 2025 DL OL Bradyschauu

654 3 Tristen Seidl Kettle Moraine 2026 DL OL @tristenseidl

655 3 Liam Shaw Muskego 2025 DL DB @liamshaw91

656 3 Owen Smith Big Foot 2026 DL TE @owensmith1105

657 3 Marcus VanLuven Abbotsford 2026 DL OL VanluveMa78843

658 3 Cooper Williams Slinger 2025 DL OL cwilliams57074

659 3 Aidan Winn Big Foot 2026 DL OL AidanWinn565122

660 4 August Allen Middleton 2026 DL OL NA

661 4 Kaeden Apuan La Crosse Central 2025 DL TE @kaedenapuan

662 4 Ryan Bussen Waunakee 2025 DL TE ryanbussen45

663 4 Noah Faccio Little Chute 2026 DL OL @FaccioNoah4360

664 4 Lucas Hansen La Crosse Central 2025 DL WR Luke_Hansen14

665 4 Luke Johnson Eau Claire Memorial 2025 DL OL LukeJoh96507210

666 4 Payton Johnson-Klimke DeForest 2026 DL DL Doesn’t have

667 4 Landon KasaKaitas Elk Mound 2025 DL OL @LKasakaitas

668 4 Brett Kopp Plum City 2026 DL OL @bkopp79

669 4 Isaiah Leitner Wauwatosa East 2025 DL OL @IsaiahLeitner

670 4 Xavier Lewis Wauwatosa East 2025 DL OL Xavier_Lewis99

671 4 Nathan Makinen Muskego 2026 DL DL nathan_makinen

672 4 Xavier Nycz Wawatosa West 2025 DL DL XNycz7670

673 4 Stephen Rathje Shoreland Lutheran 2025 DL OL N/A

674 4 Kyle Robinson Brookfield Central 2025 DL OL KyleRobinson07

675 4 Natavion Santoya-white Racine Park 2025 DL TE @Natavion_

676 4 Noah Sontag Sussex Hamilton 2026 DL LB NA

677 4 Harrison Walker Mount Horeb 2026 DL LB @Harriso30547439



#'s S First Last School Grad #1 #2 X
678 4 Connor Wilkum Waukesha North 2025 DL TE cwilkum7

679 5 Ruben Ashlock Germantown 2025 DL OL RubenAshlock1

680 5 John Baker Sussex Hamilton 2025 DL LB @johnkbaker56

681 5 Jonathan Ballard Milton 2026 DL LB @Jonatha17982057

682 5 Theodore Cunningham Franklin 2026 DL DL N/A

683 5 Sebastian Derose Kenosha Bradford 2025 DL DL @sebastianderos7

684 5 Jaydon Lanser Menasha 2025 DL LB JaydonLanser88

685 5 Aiden McClure Appleton East 2025 DL OL AidenMcClure59

686 5 Anthony Melaas Oconomwoc 2025 DL LB @TonyMelaas9

687 5 Brady Paynter Oregon 2025 DL OL @Bradypaynter12

688 5 Brice Schmitz Kettle Moraine 2025 DL LB @BriceSchmitz77

689 5 Caden Sieker Rhinelander 2026 DL OL @cadensieker

690 5 Isaiah Walker La Crosse Central 2025 DL TE @iwalk0528

691 5 Wynn Wollermann Waterford 2025 DL TE Wynn_wollermann

700 1 Max Geiger West Bend West 2025 OL DL MaxGeiger55

701 1 Brendan Grabot Kenosha Indian Trail 2026 OL DL @brendan_grabot

702 1 Eric Grabowski St. Francis 2025 OL DL @EricGrabowski07

703 1 Nathaniel Langdon Elkhorn 2025 OL DL @nathaniellangd4

704 1 Zachary Langdon Elkhorn 2026 OL DL @ZachLang2008

705 1 Michael Nolan Marquette 2025 OL DL m_nolan77

706 1 Christopher Pace De Pere 2025 OL DL christopace72

707 1 Jake Pekar Franklin 2025 OL DL @PekarJake

708 1 Mason Richardson Onalaska 2025 OL OL None

709 1 Riley Schad Stanley-Boyd 2025 OL DL @SchadRiley

710 1 Gavin Schmackle Freedom 2025 OL DL @GSchmac

711 1 Brady Schultz Sheboygan North 2026 OL DL @bradyschultz76

712 1 Jackson Stein Lakeside Lutheran 2026 OL DL @stein6526

713 1 Tucker Thieneman Pewaukee 2026 OL DL None

714 1 Mason Wolter Oconomowoc 2025 OL DL @masonwolter1

715 2 Jacob Dolinar Waukesha West 2025 OL DL None

716 2 Braeden Jansen Kaukauna 2025 OL DL @braedenjansen

717 2 Sam Johnston Hartford 2026 OL DL samjohnston56

718 2 Landon Jungbluth Arrowhead 2025 OL OL @landonjungbluth

719 2 Gordon Lucht Antigo 2025 OL DL @GordonLuch18254

720 2 Hayden Matthews DeForest 2026 OL DL HaydenMatt78

721 2 Gavin Meier Janesville Parker 2026 OL DL @gavinmeier72

722 2 Esteban Moreno Lake Mills 2026 OL DL None

723 2 Bennett Mueller New Berlin West 2025 OL DL @benmueller70



#'s S First Last School Grad #1 #2 X
724 2 Brian Ortega Kenosha St. Joseph 2025 OL DL BrianOrtega76

725 2 Tadd Posey Saint Croix Central 2025 OL DL @TaddPosey58

726 2 Kevin Rafferty De Pere 2025 OL LB OfficialKevdog

727 2 Cooper Rolsma Hartford 2025 OL DL @CooperRolsma

728 2 Ryan Schad Kiel 2025 OL DL @ryan_schad_55

729 2 Brett Schalinske Northland Pines 2026 OL DL N/A

730 2 Max Sisler Monona Grove 2025 OL DL @Max_Sisler_

731 2 Quinn Solofra Burlington 2025 OL DL QuinnSolofra

732 2 Cameron Spitz Sheboygan South 2026 OL DL N/A

733 2 Nolan Steinle Brookfield Central 2026 OL DL @nolanstein5108

734 3 Amonte Allen Homestead 2025 OL DL amonteallen007

735 3 Ethan Bindl Richland Center 2026 OL DL Wobbles64

736 3 Joshua Christiansen Brookfield Central 2025 OL DL JChristiansen66

737 3 Jack Dahlke Green Bay Preble 2025 OL DL @JackDahlke

738 3 Peyton DiMaggio Verona 2026 OL
739 3 Jackson Edge Sun Prairie West 2026 OL DL jacksonedge3

740 3 Connor Fortune Oconomowoc 2025 OL OL @fortune_co94529

741 3 Wyatt Graffin Columbus 2026 OL DL @wyattgraffin

742 3 Charlie Ingrisano Marquette 2025 OL OL @CharlesIngrisa1

743 3 Keldon Longley Sun Prairie East 2025 OL DL @LongleyKeldon

744 3 Gabriel Miller Marquette 2025 OL DL @Gabe_L_Miller

745 3 Danny Reischel Sun Prairie West 2026 OL DL @danmanreischel

746 3 George Rentas Elkhorn 2025 OL DL Georgerentas8

747 3 Greyson Riddle Sun Prairie West 2026 OL DL @riddle_greyson

748 3 Blake Ryan Middleton 2025 OL DL Blakeryan2025

749 3 Dane Schmidtknecht DeForest 2025 OL DL @Dschmidty06

750 3 Landon Schultz Columbus 2026 OL DL LandonSchultz14

751 3 Clay Spaltholz South Milwaukee 2025 OL DL @CSpaltholz

752 3 Nathan Timmerman Cuba City 2025 OL DL Nate__Timmer

753 3 Brayden Vieau Columbus 2026 OL DL @brayden_26b

754 3 Carter Vieth Sparta 2025 OL DL @CarterVieth

755 4 Nathaniel Apuan La Crosse Central 2025 OL DL NathanielApuan

756 4 Owen Athas New Berlin West 2025 OL DL owen_athas

757 4 Brayden Busse Cambria-Friesland 2025 OL DL @Brayden_Busse

758 4 Odin Clem Two Rivers 2026 OL DL @Odini59

759 4 Corbin Demo Fennimore 2026 OL DL CDemo_78

760 4 Nelson Fournier Oshkosh West 2025 OL DL Nelson30085913

761 4 Patrick Roeker Oconomowoc 2026 OL DL @Patrick_Roeker



#'s S First Last School Grad #1 #2 X
762 4 Alex Schradle Clayton 2025 OL DL AlexSchradle

763 4 Josh Yehle Westosha Central 2025 OL DL @JoshYehle

764 5 Brenden Clubb Stevens Point 2025 OL DL Brenden Clubb

765 5 Michael Eggleston Westfield 2025 OL DL @Michael_Eggo

766 5 William Flottmeyer Aquinas 2026 OL DL @WillFlottmeyer

767 5 Drew Gage Stratford 2026 OL DL gage_drew08

768 5 Dylan Hildebrand Verona 2025 OL DL @DylanHilde07

769 5 Robby Kedrowicz Waterford 2025 OL DL @Robbykedrowicz

770 5 Bryan Mammos Wisconsin Dells 2025 OL DL mammos_bryan

771 5 Ryan Pratt Kettle Moraine 2026 OL DL @RyanPratt74

772 5 Ryan Riley Kenosha Bradford 2025 OL OL @RyandaKid19

773 5 Emilio Santiago Wauwatosa East 2025 OL DL @EmilioSantiago

774 5 Beckett Schreiber Madison Memorial 2026 OL DL @BeckettSchreib1

775 5 Xavier Skinner Milwaukee Academy of Science2026 OL DL Xavierskinner78

776 5 Trey Steinseifer Kenosha Bradford 2026 OL OL @TreySteinseifer

777 5 Henry Vallee Franklin 2026 OL DL henry_vallee

778 5 Maxx Wittmer Spring Valley 2026 OL DL None

779 1 Alex Matzke Edgewood 2025 OL DL



#'s S First Last School Grad #1 #2 X
302 1 Irvin Aguilera Abbotsford 2026 RB LB @togooir24

734 3 Amonte Allen Homestead 2025 OL DL amonteallen007

660 4 August Allen Middleton 2026 DL OL NA

446 4 Jude Alvarado LaCrosse Central 2025 WR QB Judealvarado11

132 4 Jonathon Ananiadis Stevens Point 2026 DB WR @jananiadis1528

644 3 Adam Anderson Lake Country Lutheran 2026 DL TE @Adam_Anderson05

318 2 Brock Anderson Hononegah (IL) 2025 RB LB @B_Anderson1031

133 4 Nolan Anderson Menomonee Falls 2025 DB LB @nolan_anderson3

500 1 Ian Aoki Ashwaubenon 2025 LB RB Ianaoki3

522 2 Carter Appl Xavier 2025 LB DL @CarterAppl

661 4 Kaeden Apuan La Crosse Central 2025 DL TE @kaedenapuan

755 4 Nathaniel Apuan La Crosse Central 2025 OL DL NathanielApuan

619 2 Logan Arft Kaukauna 2025 DL DL @Arftlogan1021

134 4 Harrison Armstrong Middleton 2025 DB RB HarrisonStrong5

319 2 Sean Ashenden Big Foot 2026 RB DB @seanashenden1

679 5 Ruben Ashlock Germantown 2025 DL OL RubenAshlock1

756 4 Owen Athas New Berlin West 2025 OL DL owen_athas

414 2 joshua Backmann De Pere 2025 WR DB none

680 5 John Baker Sussex Hamilton 2025 DL LB @johnkbaker56

681 5 Jonathan Ballard Milton 2026 DL LB @Jonatha17982057

257 2 Jude Ballinger Marquette 2025 TE LB @JudeBallinger06

153 5 Ashton Baumann Arrowhead 2025 DB WR @ashtonjbaumann

204 1 Chase Beahm Waupun 2026 QB P/K @Chase_Beahm

447 4 Jaxson Beaumia Ashwaubenon 2026 WR TE @JaxsonBeaumia

320 2 Blake Becker Sheboygan North 2026 RB DB blakebecker111

353 4 Pres Bencz Arrowhead 2026 RB RB Pres Bencz ‘26 RB

620 2 Ryon Berklund Westby 2025 DL OL ryonberklund72

230 4 Carson Beyer Middleton 2025 QB DB BeyerCarson2006

579 5 Nathan Bigonia Homestead 2025 LB RB @nathan__bigs

735 3 Ethan Bindl Richland Center 2026 OL DL Wobbles64

605 1 Max Blaschko Arcadia 2026 DL LB BlaschkoMax

354 4 Cody Blicharz Wisconsin Heights 2025 RB DB blicharz_cody

336 3 Caden Bliefernicht Lake Mills 2025 RB LB Cadenblief57026

429 3 Mac Bong Arrowhead 2025 WR DB mac1bong

621 2 Jacob Bonjour Monona Grove 2025 DL OL JacobTBonjour

622 2 Brady Bortz Kiel 2025 DL OL BBortelz

501 1 Wes Bosworth Richland Center 2025 LB DL @Wes_Bosworth

154 5 Cole Bozile Oconto Falls 2025 DB WR colebozile



#'s S First Last School Grad #1 #2 X
221 3 Chase Brandl Oshkosh West 2025 QB DB cbrandl7

623 2 Spencer Brigham Green Bay Preble 2026 DL OL brigham_sp36588

205 1 Jerzy Brocker Shawano 2025 QB DB @jerzybrocker

502 1 Sawyer Brooks Wisconsin Rapids 2026 LB
503 1 Boden Brotzman Verona 2026 LB DL @BodenBrotz

321 2 Aiden Bruce Green Bay Preble 2026 RB LB AJBruce23

271 4 Brendan Bruen Xavier 2026 TE LB @BrendanBruen12

448 4 Jake Budde Arrowhead 2025 WR DB @jakebudde2

100 1 Kaleb Burkel Slinger 2025 DB RB @KalebBurkel

214 2 Jayson Burris Homestead 2026 QB DB Jburr_9

580 5 Brett Burrs Verona 2025 LB RB Brett_burrs

757 4 Brayden Busse Cambria-Friesland 2025 OL DL @Brayden_Busse

662 4 Ryan Bussen Waunakee 2025 DL TE ryanbussen45

239 5 Palmer Butters Janesville Parker 2026 QB DB Palmer0407

277 5 Casey Butzlaff Lake Country Lutheran 2025 TE LB @cwbutzlaff81

504 1 Ayden Bystol Shawano 2026 LB WR Aydenb141107

415 2 Blayze Caldwell Sauk Prairie 2026 WR RB Non applicable

112 2 Adam Canner Kaukauna 2025 DB DB @AdamCanner

505 1 Cayden Cavanaugh De Pere 2026 LB RB @caydencavanaugh

113 2 Maximus Cavanaugh De Pere 2025 DB LB @maxcavanaugh35

535 3 Alex Chan Muskego 2025 LB DB @alexchan_06

222 3 Grant Chandonais Stevens Point 2025 QB QB ChandonaisGrant

368 5 Bradley Check La Crosse Logan 2025 RB LB bradley_check

355 4 Omar Cherrington Pewaukee 2026 RB RB N/A

736 3 Joshua Christiansen Brookfield Central 2025 OL DL JChristiansen66

536 3 Andrew Clark Badger 2025 LB LB a_clark23

114 2 Will Clark Kaukauna 2026 DB DB @Will_CClark

758 4 Odin Clem Two Rivers 2026 OL DL @Odini59

764 5 Brenden Clubb Stevens Point 2025 OL DL Brenden Clubb

135 4 Terrance Coleman Marquette 2026 DB RB N/A

369 5 Christian Collins Notre Dame 2025 RB DB @ChristianC2025

463 5 John Collins Notre Dame 2025 WR DB @JackCollins42

581 5 Aiden Colstad Verona 2025 LB DL a1dcoltad12

136 4 Adam Contreras Racine Case 2025 DB WR adam_ooo8

356 4 Cameron Cornett Onalaska 2025 RB LB @Cam36Cornett

559 4 Cooper Cornish McFarland 2025 LB TE cornish_cooper

624 2 Talan Crist Darlington 2025 DL OL N/A

272 4 Madden Crubel Fennimore 2026 TE DL madden_crubel



#'s S First Last School Grad #1 #2 X
682 5 Theodore Cunningham Franklin 2026 DL DL N/A

737 3 Jack Dahlke Green Bay Preble 2025 OL DL @JackDahlke

278 5 Ethan Daily Waukesha North 2026 TE DL @ethandaily45

582 5 Caleb Danielson Amery 2025 LB DB @Cdanielson25

645 3 Eli Dart Verona 2026 DL
583 5 Zachary Deans Burlington 2026 LB TE @zachdeans

759 4 Corbin Demo Fennimore 2026 OL DL CDemo_78

523 2 Hawk Denor Kettle Moraine 2026 LB DL @hawkdenor

206 1 Alex DePew Hayward 2025 QB DL @Alex5DePew

683 5 Sebastian Derose Kenosha Bradford 2025 DL DL @sebastianderos7

416 2 Maddox Deschamp Hudson 2025 WR RB Maddoxdeschamp

223 3 Caiden Dessart Waterford 2026 QB WR @caidendessart15

430 3 Zander DeZarn Dodgeland 2025 WR LB @DezarnZander

207 1 Aron Diaz St. Francis 2025 QB DB NA

417 2 Jordan Dieck Brookfield Academy 2025 WR DB @TheRealJordan29

337 3 Addison Dillner Elkhorn 2026 RB DL @AddisonDil

738 3 Peyton DiMaggio Verona 2026 OL
115 2 Samuel DiPiazza Kaukauna 2025 DB RB @sam_dipiazza5

715 2 Jacob Dolinar Waukesha West 2025 OL DL None

155 5 Tyler Donkersgoed Monona Grove 2025 DB WR TylerDonke89117

560 4 Cullen Donovan Waukesha North 2025 LB TE DonovanCullen

322 2 Jack Dorley Marquette 2025 RB LB Does not have one

156 5 Jjaquari Douglas Janesville Parker 2025 DB RB Jjaquari16

357 4 Garrett Dreger Waterford 2025 RB WR garrett_dreger

358 4 Carter Drews Cambria-Friesland 2025 RB LB @Carter_Drews23

338 3 Connor Durand Rice Lake 2025 RB DB durand_connor

506 1 Anthony Duszynski Waukesha South 2025 LB RB @anthonyd0617

157 5 Alex Dyken Oshkosh West 2025 DB WR AlexDyken

303 1 Myles Eagleson Rhinelander 2026 RB LB eaglemyles07

137 4 Jwan Eastland Racine Park 2026 DB WR @JwanE22

584 5 Avery Eastman Janesville Parker 2026 LB RB @AveryEastman930

138 4 Treston Eckstein Markesan 2026 DB RB TrestonEck9

625 2 Hunter Eder Hartford 2026 DL OL @hunter_eder

739 3 Jackson Edge Sun Prairie West 2026 OL DL jacksonedge3

585 5 Tristan Edgerton Wisconsin Dells 2025 LB RB @TristanEdge_

208 1 Tanner Effertz Whitnall 2026 QB LB @tanner_effertz

765 5 Michael Eggleston Westfield 2025 OL DL @Michael_Eggo

606 1 Josiah Eiland Nicolet 2025 DL OL JosiahE_55



#'s S First Last School Grad #1 #2 X
273 4 Jonathan Emerick Sun Prairie West 2026 TE LB None

231 4 Pierce Engstrom Kettle Moraine 2026 QB QB pierce_eng5

370 5 Sam Ersland Wisconsin Dells 2025 RB DB Sam_Ersland

400 1 Elijah Ewald Lakeland 2026 WR DB N/A

537 3 Kaden Ewert Shawano 2025 LB RB KadenEwert

663 4 Noah Faccio Little Chute 2026 DL OL @FaccioNoah4360

464 5 Michael Farr Racine Case 2026 WR DB Michael1Farr

449 4 Ethan Feldner University School 2025 WR DB @ethan_feldner

450 4 Callum Ferber Marquette 2026 WR WR NA

561 4 Jovanni Fields Sun Prairie West 2026 LB RB Jovannifields5

586 5 Tommy Fields New London 2025 LB RB @Tommy_77127

250 1 Liam Fingerson Richland Center 2026 TE P/K @LFingerson65958

465 5 Micah Finley Oshkosh West 2026 WR DB @MicahFinley554

304 1 Rocco Fiorita Racine Case 2026 RB WR @roccofiorita007

607 1 Cole Fischer Marquette 2025 DL DL @Colefisch99

466 5 Carter Fisher Homestead 2026 WR TE @cart79577

371 5 Carson Fletcher Racine Horlick 2025 RB LB @CarsonF_33

766 5 William Flottmeyer Aquinas 2026 OL DL @WillFlottmeyer

240 5 Jeffrey Ford Slinger 2026 QB WR @Jeffrey_Ford4

740 3 Connor Fortune Oconomowoc 2025 OL OL @fortune_co94529

626 2 Jackson Foster Cedar Grove-Belgium 2025 DL DL jackson_f74

760 4 Nelson Fournier Oshkosh West 2025 OL DL Nelson30085913

627 2 Joshua Fraley Hortonville 2025 DL OL N/A

418 2 Boden Frosch Sauk Prairie 2025 WR DB @bfrosch25

305 1 christian fuentes Abbotsford 2026 RB LB @jacobknapmiller

628 2 Luke Fugman Marquette 2025 DL DL FugmanLuke64615

767 5 Drew Gage Stratford 2026 OL DL gage_drew08

431 1 Isaiah Gallegos St. Francis 2025 FB LB NA

507 1 Carter Galonski Oak Creek 2025 LB LB Cgalonski66628

508 1 Mason Gapinski Waterford 2025 LB RB @Masongapinski

158 5 Daniel Garrigan Appleton North 2025 DB WR @DanielGarrigan1

524 2 Brock Gauthier Bay Port 2026 LB DB @Brockgauthier1

101 1 Lucas Gegare Sussex Hamilton 2026 DB TE @lucasgegare

116 2 Lucas Gegare Sussex Hamilton 2026 DB TE N/A

306 1 Mason Gehl New Berlin Eisenhower 2025 RB LB masongehl

419 2 Grant Geier Sparta 2025 WR DB @Grantgeier12

700 1 Max Geiger West Bend West 2025 OL DL MaxGeiger55

401 1 Zach Germain Rhinelander 2025 WR DB zachgerm06



#'s S First Last School Grad #1 #2 X
587 5 Ashton Ghostley Oregon 2025 LB RB ashtonghostley

509 1 Connor Giese DeForest 2025 LB TE @ConnorGiese2025

359 4 Elijah Gigl Menasha 2025 RB DB @ElijahGigl

202 5 Luke Gilbertson Oconto Falls 2025 P/K OL Gilbertson73302

588 5 Landon Glassey Wisconsin Dells 2025 LB WR Landonglassey22

608 1 Samuel Glendenning Kaukauna 2025 DL OL SamGlendenning7

372 5 Maddox Goebel Darlington 2025 RB LB @maddox_goebs21

373 5 Jayveon Gold Whitnall 2025 RB LB GoldJayveon

589 5 Logan Goodrich Wisconsin Dells 2025 LB TE @LoganGoodrich13

701 1 Brendan Grabot Kenosha Indian Trail 2026 OL DL @brendan_grabot

702 1 Eric Grabowski St. Francis 2025 OL DL @EricGrabowski07

339 3 Nathan Graf Lake Country Lutheran 2026 RB LB N/A

741 3 Wyatt Graffin Columbus 2026 OL DL @wyattgraffin

431 3 Tyler Griffin Nicolet 2026 WR DB @TylerGr48918151

525 2 Matthew Griffith Marquette 2025 LB WR @Matt_Griffith24

117 2 Noah Griswold Kettle Moraine 2026 DB LB NoahGriswold6

538 3 Isaiah Groom Potosi 2025 LB OL @groomisaiah

629 2 Nathaniel Grooms Lake Country Lutheran 2025 DL DB @NATHANIELG77777

432 3 Matthew Gruber Union Grove 2025 WR DB @Gruber13Matthew

433 3 Max Grundahl Mount Horeb 2026 WR DB maxgrundahl_

323 2 Bryce Gullixon Kiel 2025 RB LB @GullixonB

539 3 Humberto Guzman Sun Prairie West 2026 LB RB @Humberto__20

434 3 Colin Haag Mount Horeb 2026 WR DB @ColinHaag08

307 1 Colin Hablewitz Monona Grove 2026 RB LB colinhablewitz

540 3 Bennett Hahm Lake Country Lutheran 2025 LB OL @bennetthahm

324 2 Samtana Haines Deerfield 2026 RB DL None

609 1 Dominic Hakala Rhinelander 2026 DL OL The_Dominiator

215 2 Caleb Hallmark Verona 2025 QB QB @hallmark_caleb

541 3 Gabriel Halopka Kewaskum 2026 LB TE GHalopka

664 4 Lucas Hansen La Crosse Central 2025 DL WR Luke_Hansen14

646 3 Luke Hansen Waunakee 2026 DL LB LukeHansen26

467 5 Zack Hansen Deerfield 2025 WR DB @ZackHansen_2

510 1 Jacob Hanson IMG Academy 2025 LB DB JacobKHanson

630 2 Daniel Harness Saint Mary Catholic 2025 DL WR danharness88

308 1 Nathaniel Harper Milwaukee Bradley Tech 2025 RB LB @NateHarper2007

542 3 Ian Harris Nicolet 2026 LB LB Ian_winss

279 5 Jacob Haughton Racine Case 2025 TE P/K @jacobhaughton23

562 4 Nick Hawker Bay Port 2025 LB DB @NickHawker15



#'s S First Last School Grad #1 #2 X
451 4 Scott Hawkins Menomonee Falls 2025 WR DB scotthawkins_1

631 2 Ben Hefter Franklin 2025 DL TE BenHefter36

402 1 Ryan Heiman Arrowhead 2026 WR WR RyanHeiman24

647 3 Caleb Hein Muskego 2026 DL DL @CalebHein55

543 3 Kaden Heitl Hortonville 2025 LB RB heitl_kaden

251 1 Zachary Hellendrung Boyceville 2026 TE DL ZachHellendrung

340 3 Kobe Hendricks Slinger 2026 RB LB KobeHendricks_

265 3 Connor Hensen Sun Prairie East 2026 TE DL @HensenConnor

452 4 Nick Hermansen DeForest 2025 WR DB Nickhermansen10

468 5 Hunter Hibbard Altoona 2025 WR DB HunterHibbard27

526 2 Cole Hietpas Xavier 2025 LB TE @colehietpas

435 3 James Hightower Nicolet 2025 WR RB James_ht26

563 4 Wyatt Hilby Ithaca 2025 LB RB Wyatthilby

768 5 Dylan Hildebrand Verona 2025 OL DL @DylanHilde07

544 3 Rhett Hlavacka Fond du Lac 2025 LB TE @HlavackaRhett

258 2 Tucker Hofmann Kaukauna 2025 TE LB @tucker_hofmann

436 3 Henry Hogan Monona Grove 2026 WR P/K Henry.hogan11(Insta)

201 3 Cooper Hoisington De Pere 2026 P/K WR @cooptheman07

632 2 Shawn Holten Barron 2026 DL RB holten_shawn

209 1 Vance Holtz Arrowhead 2025 QB QB HoltzVance

564 4 Drew Holzhueter Cambridge 2025 LB WR drewholzhueter

633 2 Wyatt Hood Kenosha St. Joseph 2025 DL OL wyatthood15

102 1 Rece Hopfensperger Brookfield Central 2026 DB TE @ReceHopfensper2

453 4 Carter Howard Kimberly 2025 WR DB @Carterhoward_14

139 4 Clark Howell Oshkosh West 2026 DB DB @clark_howell30

140 4 Amir Huemmer DeForest 2026 DB WR ahuemmer_

403 1 Preston Huemmer Monona Grove 2025 WR DB @PrestonHuemmer

420 2 Harper Hughes Arrowhead 2026 WR RB @HarperHughes07

374 5 Aiden Humphreys Wrightstown 2025 RB LB @humphreys_aiden

266 3 Parker Hunt Homestead 2026 TE TE @ParkerHunt7371

241 5 Cameron Hunter Racine Park 2025 QB QB Cameron62460939

565 4 Ashton Husting Muskego 2026 LB P/K @AshtonHust81424

742 3 Charlie Ingrisano Marquette 2025 OL OL @CharlesIngrisa1

454 4 Antonio Jackson Sun Prairie West 2026 WR DB @antonioj_2

360 4 Elijah Jackson Middleton 2026 RB DB @ejjackson26

341 3 Bradley Jacobson DeForest 2025 RB WR @BradJacobson_5

455 4 Cullen Jacobus North Crawford 2026 WR DB CullenJacobus

716 2 Braeden Jansen Kaukauna 2025 OL DL @braedenjansen



#'s S First Last School Grad #1 #2 X
610 1 Walter Jennings III Milwaukee Academy of Science2026 DL DL waltjennings99

566 4 Tyler Johannik Waukesha West 2026 LB RB @TJohannik2026

342 3 Brett Johnson Palmyra-Eagle 2025 RB LB @Brettjohnson33x

404 1 Evan Johnson Unity 2025 WR DB @EvanMJohnson8

375 5 Josiah Johnson Milwaukee Academy of Science2025 RB LB 5StarJoe

665 4 Luke Johnson Eau Claire Memorial 2025 DL OL LukeJoh96507210

232 4 Vance Johnson Waunakee 2025 QB DB @VanceJohnson_12

666 4 Payton Johnson-Klimke DeForest 2026 DL DL Doesn’t have

717 2 Sam Johnston Hartford 2026 OL DL samjohnston56

210 1 Wilson Jones Palmyra-Eagle 2025 QB
159 5 Andrew Jones Jr Slinger 2026 DB WR drewjonesjr22

567 4 Noah Joseph Waunakee 2025 LB LB noahjoseph54

718 2 Landon Jungbluth Arrowhead 2025 OL OL @landonjungbluth

233 4 Caden Jurci Kettle Moraine 2026 QB DB @cadenj_23

234 4 Joseph Kallay Franklin 2025 QB QB @joey_kallay

433 3 Riley Kaminski Columbus 2025 FB DB @32Riley32

103 1 Michael Kaminsky Marquette 2025 DB DB MickKaminsky41

667 4 Landon KasaKaitas Elk Mound 2025 DL OL @LKasakaitas

343 3 Brady Kaufman Sun Prairie East 2026 RB DB bradykaufman21

434 3 Garett Kawczynski Port Washington 2026 FB LB @Garett45

769 5 Robby Kedrowicz Waterford 2025 OL DL @Robbykedrowicz

421 2 Mason Kelley Mukwonago 2025 WR QB @MasonKelley_10

361 4 Eli Kerner Northland Pines 2025 RB LB @kerner_eli

235 4 Brock Kibler Wilmot 2025 QB DB brock_kibler

456 4 Landon King Clayton 2025 WR DB @kingl123456

545 3 Ethan Kirley Arrowhead 2026 LB DB Ethan_Kirley

611 1 Jackson Kitzmiller Edgewood 2025 DL LB @jacksonkitz50

141 4 Derek Klein DeForest 2025 DB WR ddk_klein

309 1 Rudy Kletsch Stanley Boyd 2025 RB WR KletschRudy83

124 3 Alex Klun Sun Prairie East 2025 DB WR klun_alex

568 4 Luke Knaack Waunakee 2025 LB RB LukeKnaack40

104 1 Kyler Knauf Edgerton 2025 DB WR @kylerknauf

325 2 Owen Kober Plum City 2026 RB LB N/A

648 3 Quinn Koepnick Union Grove 2026 DL OL @KoepnickQuinn

634 2 Kabine Komara Marquette 2026 DL DL N/A

668 4 Brett Kopp Plum City 2026 DL OL @bkopp79

590 5 Nate Kose Verona 2026 LB DL N/A

405 1 Hudson Krauklis Elkhorn 2025 WR DB hudsonkrauklis7



#'s S First Last School Grad #1 #2 X
125 3 Bryce Krautheim Oconomowoc 2026 DB WR @brycekrautheim1

527 2 Connor Kreger Mukwonago 2026 LB TE ConnorKreger_26

160 5 Brady Krenz McFarland 2025 DB WR @bradykrenz10

649 3 Jameson Kressmer Cedarburg 2025 DL RB @JamesonKressmer

406 1 Connor Krier New Berlin West 2026 WR DB @connorkrier1

259 2 Chris Kroscher Jr Wauwatosa West 2025 TE DL kroscher_jr

612 1 Nolan Kummer Ellsworth 2025 DL LB @nolankummer

469 5 Izzy Kwaterski Ashwaubenon 2026 WR P/K @izzykwat

635 2 Sean LaBell Westosha Central 2025 DL OL @labell_sean

511 1 Jake LaGrander Stanley-Boyd 2025 LB RB @jakelagrander

703 1 Nathaniel Langdon Elkhorn 2025 OL DL @nathaniellangd4

704 1 Zachary Langdon Elkhorn 2026 OL DL @ZachLang2008

216 2 Cole Langer Edgerton 2025 QB DB @ColeLanger06

684 5 Jaydon Lanser Menasha 2025 DL LB JaydonLanser88

224 3 Landon Lassahn Verona 2026 QB
376 5 Wyatt Laughrin Oconto Falls 2025 RB DB LaughrinWyatt

310 1 Cooper Lawton Northwestern 2025 RB DB @cooplawton05

267 3 Luke Leair Cedarburg 2025 TE DL @Luke_Leair

126 3 Braylon Lee DeForest 2025 DB RB @BraylonLee171

300 1 Cohen Lehmann Wisconsin Rapids 2026 RB DB

142 4 Jeremiah Leininger Hartford 2025 DB WR N/A

669 4 Isaiah Leitner Wauwatosa East 2025 DL OL @IsaiahLeitner

268 3 Ryan Lempke Cedarburg 2026 TE DL @RyanLempke

437 3 Ethan Lendved Little Chute 2025 WR DB n/a

670 4 Xavier Lewis Wauwatosa East 2025 DL OL Xavier_Lewis99

236 4 Logan liegl Menasha 2025 QB LB @LieglLogan

591 5 Cole Lindberg Verona 2026 LB RB @_ColeLindberg_

636 2 Jackson Lindell Mosinee 2025 DL OL JacksonLindell2

512 1 Cristian Lindeman Stevens Point 2025 LB LB NA

362 4 Brennan Litchford Milwaukee Reagan 2025 RB DB @BrenLitch5

743 3 Keldon Longley Sun Prairie East 2025 OL DL @LongleyKeldon

344 3 Max Loomis Brookfield Academy 2025 RB LB @maxloomis4

650 3 Monte Love Homestead 2025 DL OL @itzall_luv

225 3 Connor Lubbers Lake Country Lutheran 2026 QB DB ConnorlLub12

719 2 Gordon Lucht Antigo 2025 OL DL @GordonLuch18254

161 5 Hayden Luther Wisconsin Dells 2025 DB WR HaydenLuther34

377 5 Ryan Lutz West De Pere 2026 RB RB @RyanLutz42

592 5 Isaac Maas Kaukauna 2025 LB DB Isaacmaas0



#'s S First Last School Grad #1 #2 X
470 5 Malachi Mack Wauwatosa East 2025 WR RB 2Malachimack

528 2 Brody MacNeil Crivitz 2026 LB RB @BrodyMacneil6

407 1 Madden Mahr Stanley-Boyd 2025 WR DB @MaddenMahr6

513 1 Evan Maier Marquette 2025 LB LB EvanAmaier

671 4 Nathan Makinen Muskego 2026 DL DL nathan_makinen

770 5 Bryan Mammos Wisconsin Dells 2025 OL DL mammos_bryan

546 3 Aaron Marek Brookfield Central 2025 LB TE @aaronmarek2

514 1 Griffin Marko Saint Croix Falls 2025 LB DB griffin_marko

515 1 Joshua Martinez Big Foot 2025 LB QB @JKMartinez25

226 3 Brock Matheny Grantsburg 2026 QB DB Brockmatheny1

378 5 Johnny Mathews Stevens Point 2026 RB DB johnnymathewsjr

720 2 Hayden Matthews DeForest 2026 OL DL HaydenMatt78

281 1 Sam Matthews Wisconsin Rapids 2025 TE DL

471 5 Miles Matz DeForest 2025 WR WR NA

779 1 Alex Matzke Edgewood 2025 OL DL

685 5 Aiden McClure Appleton East 2025 DL OL AidenMcClure59

252 1 Mark McGinnis Elkhorn 2025 TE DL MarkMcGinnis50

637 2 Turner McManigal Hartford 2025 DL TE turnermcmanigal

408 1 Brody McMullin Kaukauna 2025 WR DB @McmullinBrody

529 2 Owen McNatt Kiel 2025 LB OL @Owen__McNatt

326 2 Camden Mctaggart Sparta 2026 RB LB cam_mctaggart

547 3 Gavin Meece Sun Prairie East 2025 LB RB GavinMeece2025

721 2 Gavin Meier Janesville Parker 2026 OL DL @gavinmeier72

548 3 Dane Meinerz Hartford 2025 LB WR Meinerz_Dane

686 5 Anthony Melaas Oconomwoc 2025 DL LB @TonyMelaas9

593 5 AJ Melcher Germantown 2026 LB TE @Aj_Melch07

311 1 Payton Merrida Unity 2025 RB WR pmerrida5

457 4 Ayden Messerli Hartford 2025 WR WR MesserliAyden15

242 5 Will Mikonowicz Reedsburg 2026 QB DB @willmikonowicz

243 5 Brock Miller University School 2025 QB TE @Brock_m1ller

569 4 Carson Miller Menasha 2025 LB OL @cmiller2113

438 3 Cole Miller Stevens Point 2025 WR RB @1230coleman

162 5 Dylan Miller Oshkosh West 2025 DB WR @DylanMiller07

744 3 Gabriel Miller Marquette 2025 OL DL @Gabe_L_Miller

345 3 Reid Miller Stratford 2025 RB LB @R3idMill3r

227 3 Andrew Mirek Oconomowoc 2025 QB RB AndrewMirek2

143 4 Abraham Monson New Richmond 2025 DB WR @abraham_monson5

409 1 Jacoby Moore Sun Prairie East 2026 WR DB JacobyMoore13_



#'s S First Last School Grad #1 #2 X
722 2 Esteban Moreno Lake Mills 2026 OL DL None

458 4 Jeremiah Morris West Allis Hale 2026 WR RB Jerry8Morris

723 2 Bennett Mueller New Berlin West 2025 OL DL @benmueller70

594 5 Broc Mullenbach Beaver Dam 2025 LB RB @TimeBroccoli

595 5 Jon Murkowski Germantown 2026 LB DB @JonMurkowski

105 1 Braxton Murphy Green Bay Southwest 2025 DB WR BraxtonMurphy2

327 2 Billy Navis Cedar Grove-Belgium 2025 RB LB BillyNavis

516 1 Finley Nelson Northwestern 2026 LB OL @finleynelson22

144 4 Jack Nelson Sun Prairie West 2026 DB WR Jacknels_15

328 2 Gus Newel Ashwaubenon 2025 RB DB @GusNewel

549 3 Bryan Nguyen Muskego 2025 LB LB @BryanThaiNguyen

379 5 Jackson Niemiec Muskego 2026 RB WR JacksonNiemiec

439 3 Vince Nienhuis Sheboygan North 2025 WR DB @vincenienhuis

705 1 Michael Nolan Marquette 2025 OL DL m_nolan77

363 4 Tommy Novotny Marquette 2026 RB WR @Tommynovo5

472 5 Peter Nowka Oregon 2025 WR DB @NowkaPeter

672 4 Xavier Nycz Wawatosa West 2025 DL DL XNycz7670

570 4 Jaren Nygren Holmen 2025 LB DB @JarenNygren

244 5 Matthew O'Grady Badger 2026 QB RB @Matthew_OG14

245 5 Matthew O'Grady, Jr. Badger 2026 QB RB @Matthew_OG14

228 3 Tommy O'Hagan Homestead 2025 QB QB @TommyOHagan5

163 5 Sean OByrne Homestead 2025 DB WR @SeanOByrne04

432 1 Jean Ocasio St. Francis 2025 FB LB NA

422 2 Cole Ohm Hartford 2026 WR DB @ohm_cole

596 5 Ashton Olson New Berlin Eisenhower 2026 LB RB Jasonolson48130

280 5 Lucius Olson Elkhorn 2026 TE WR unknown

164 5 Caeden Oppold Oconomowoc 2025 DB WR Caeden93515915

253 1 Rocco Orlando Sussex Hamilton 2025 TE LB roccoorlandoo

724 2 Brian Ortega Kenosha St. Joseph 2025 OL DL BrianOrtega76

638 2 Brock Osbahr De Pere 2025 DL OL @brockosbahr2025

329 2 Reese Ott Sparta 2025 RB WR Reeseott4

706 1 Christopher Pace De Pere 2025 OL DL christopace72

597 5 Dallas Padgett Westosha Central 2025 LB TE @PadgettDallas

473 5 Maxwell Palmtag Whitnall 2026 WR LB @Maxwellpalmtag

639 2 Ryan Pardo Racine Park 2025 DL OL RyanPardoDT

410 1 Kiefer Parish Cambridge 2025 WR DB @KieferParish

550 3 Edward Pattermann Waunakee 2026 LB OL @timpattermann

330 2 Cade Patterson Edgewood 2025 RB LB caderpatterson



#'s S First Last School Grad #1 #2 X
346 3 Ben Paul Randolph 2026 RB LB Bpaul500

687 5 Brady Paynter Oregon 2025 DL OL @Bradypaynter12

707 1 Jake Pekar Franklin 2025 OL DL @PekarJake

331 2 Zion Perron Elkhorn 2025 RB WR @zionperron

312 1 Cole Peterson Cameron 2025 RB LB colepeterson_3

269 3 Semaji Petzold Pewaukee 2026 TE DL spetzold_08

260 2 Ayden Phillips Almond-Bancroft 2025 TE DL Ayden_88

165 5 Ashtin Pier Racine Case 2026 DB TE @Ashtin_M_Pier

217 2 TJ Pink Platteville 2025 QB QB TristanJPink

651 3 Derrick Planter Nicolet 2026 DL OL

474 5 Carter Pontius West Salem 2025 WR TE @cpontius23

313 1 Dylan Portz Kettle Moraine 2025 RB LB PortzDylan

725 2 Tadd Posey Saint Croix Central 2025 OL DL @TaddPosey58

613 1 Landon Potratz Waupun 2025 DL OL @landon_potratz

314 1 Ben Potteiger Brookfield Central 2025 RB WR @benpotteiger17

411 1 Blayke Potteiger Brookfield Central 2025 WR DB @blaykepotteiger

332 2 Matthew Potter Xavier 2026 RB WR @MPotter_13

211 1 Peyton Powers Columbus 2026 QB QB @26peytonpowers

771 5 Ryan Pratt Kettle Moraine 2026 OL DL @RyanPratt74

347 3 Owen Preimesberger Mount Horeb 2025 RB RB @OwenPreim

145 4 Casey Quam Stoughton 2026 DB QB casey_quam2025

726 2 Kevin Rafferty De Pere 2025 OL LB OfficialKevdog

440 3 Aiden Rasmussen Shawano 2026 WR DB @Aejendndnfn

673 4 Stephen Rathje Shoreland Lutheran 2025 DL OL N/A

551 3 Jack Read Homestead 2025 LB RB jackcread8

333 2 Aiden Reardon Kaukauna 2026 RB RB aiden_reardon

652 3 Dominic Refinski Muskego 2026 DL DL Drefinski3223

246 5 Andrew Reichert Kewaskum 2025 QB DB a_reichert19

146 4 Alex Reinke Germantown 2026 DB WR @alexreinke1212

118 2 Gavin Reinke Elkhorn 2026 DB RB Gavinreinkee

745 3 Danny Reischel Sun Prairie West 2026 OL DL @danmanreischel

746 3 George Rentas Elkhorn 2025 OL DL Georgerentas8

614 1 Michael Reynolds Cameron 2025 DL OL @Michael21897696

530 2 Bruce Rezin Tomah 2025 LB RB @Brucerezin18

364 4 Liam Rhoades Pewaukee 2026 RB DB

348 3 Josiah Rice Wisconsin Lutheran 2025 RB DB @JosiahRice07

708 1 Mason Richardson Onalaska 2025 OL OL None

747 3 Greyson Riddle Sun Prairie West 2026 OL DL @riddle_greyson



#'s S First Last School Grad #1 #2 X
127 3 Ethan Riegert Little Chute 2025 DB WR @riptide8117

640 2 Evan RiemenschneiderArrowhead 2025 DL LB @evanriemenschn1

772 5 Ryan Riley Kenosha Bradford 2025 OL OL @RyandaKid19

106 1 Will Ristow De Pere 2026 DB WR N/A

441 3 Brett Robinson Green Bay Preble 2025 WR DB @brianro95148794

615 1 Caden Robinson Milwaukee Bradley Tech 2025 DL DL Cdogfootball9

674 4 Kyle Robinson Brookfield Central 2025 DL OL KyleRobinson07

349 3 Conner Roche Columbus 2025 RB LB Conner@Connerroche20

270 3 Patrick Rock Kettle Moraine 2025 TE LB patrickrock25

147 4 Nolan Roehl Kettle Moraine 2025 DB WR @NolanRoehl

761 4 Patrick Roeker Oconomowoc 2026 OL DL @Patrick_Roeker

442 3 Evan Roell Lake Country Lutheran 2026 WR DB @EvanRoell

212 1 Carson Roemhild Boyceville 2026 QB DB @c_roemhild17

166 5 Howie Roloff New London 2026 DB RB @HollywoodHowieR

727 2 Cooper Rolsma Hartford 2025 OL DL @CooperRolsma

571 4 Max Ruedebusch Lake Mills 2025 LB WR @max_ruedebusch

274 4 Nolan Rustler Sun Prairie West 2026 TE LB NolanRustler

748 3 Blake Ryan Middleton 2025 OL DL Blakeryan2025

334 2 Sean Ryan New Berlin West 2025 RB LB Sean_Ryan_8808

301 1 Caden Saeger Wisconsin Rapids 2025 RB LB

773 5 Emilio Santiago Wauwatosa East 2025 OL DL @EmilioSantiago

675 4 Natavion Santoya-white Racine Park 2025 DL TE @Natavion_

365 4 Sullivan Scadden Waunakee 2025 RB DB @SullivanScadden

709 1 Riley Schad Stanley-Boyd 2025 OL DL @SchadRiley

728 2 Ryan Schad Kiel 2025 OL DL @ryan_schad_55

475 5 Brody Schaffer Winneconne 2026 WR QB BrodySchaffer3

641 2 Boone Schairer Wittenberg-Birnamwood 2025 DL LB @Boone640299

729 2 Brett Schalinske Northland Pines 2026 OL DL N/A

653 3 Brady Schauer Sun Prairie East 2025 DL OL Bradyschauu

350 3 Taylor Schaumberg Lomira 2025 RB LB tswizzle2510

148 4 Joren Schlender Mayville 2025 DB WR @joren_schlender

275 4 John Schloss West Allis Hale 2025 TE DL @JohnSchloss85

710 1 Gavin Schmackle Freedom 2025 OL DL @GSchmac

247 5 Bryson Schmid Wittenberg-Birnamwood 2026 QB RB @BrysonSchmid10

749 3 Dane Schmidtknecht DeForest 2025 OL DL @Dschmidty06

688 5 Brice Schmitz Kettle Moraine 2025 DL LB @BriceSchmitz77

351 3 Ian Schoenwetter Brookfield Academy 2025 RB LB @Ian_Schoenwette

380 5 Jacob Schoonover Clinton 2025 RB DB JSchoonover12



#'s S First Last School Grad #1 #2 X
762 4 Alex Schradle Clayton 2025 OL DL AlexSchradle

774 5 Beckett Schreiber Madison Memorial 2026 OL DL @BeckettSchreib1

552 3 Parker Schreindl Oconomowoc 2025 LB RB PARKERSCHREIND3

423 2 Parker Schuh Kaukauna 2025 WR DB parker_schuh

711 1 Brady Schultz Sheboygan North 2026 OL DL @bradyschultz76

553 3 Bryce Schultz De Soto 2026 LB TE NA

750 3 Landon Schultz Columbus 2026 OL DL LandonSchultz14

149 4 Ryan Schultz Eau Claire Memorial 2026 DB WR sch14sch

424 2 David Schumacher Fox Valley Lutheran 2025 WR DB david_fvlfb

412 1 Gannan Schwartz Winnebago Lutheran 2026 WR DB GannanSchwartz5

167 5 Eli Sebranek Sun Prairie West 2026 DB RB @EliSebrane68961

654 3 Tristen Seidl Kettle Moraine 2026 DL OL @tristenseidl

315 1 Kyle Seiling Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau2025 RB DB @KSeiling26

254 1 Beckett Selden Superior 2026 TE DL BeckettSelden

476 5 Gavin Sell Baldwin-Woodville 2025 WR TE @GavinSell_3

517 1 Jackson Servais Pewaukee 2025 LB RB @JServais127

107 1 Wyatt Sevenz Kettle Moraine 2025 DB WR Sevenzw11

213 1 Adam (AJ) Seymour Brookfield Central 2026 QB LB @AJSeymour24

655 3 Liam Shaw Muskego 2025 DL DB @liamshaw91

554 3 Connor Shellman Elkhorn 2026 LB TE @connor_shellman

316 1 Brett Shutter Plymouth 2025 RB LB @Brett_Shutter3

689 5 Caden Sieker Rhinelander 2026 DL OL @cadensieker

128 3 Kaleb Sime Columbus 2025 DB RB @SimeKaleb

730 2 Max Sisler Monona Grove 2025 OL DL @Max_Sisler_

775 5 Xavier Skinner Milwaukee Academy of Science2026 OL DL Xavierskinner78

555 3 McCoy Smith Waunakee 2026 LB OL @McCoySmith14

656 3 Owen Smith Big Foot 2026 DL TE @owensmith1105

276 4 Gavin Solberg Holmen 2025 TE DL Gavin_solberg4

731 2 Quinn Solofra Burlington 2025 OL DL QuinnSolofra

108 1 Carter Soma Edgewood 2026 DB WR cartersoma41

150 4 Aeden Sontag Sussex Hamilton 2026 DB LB N/A

676 4 Noah Sontag Sussex Hamilton 2026 DL LB NA

751 3 Clay Spaltholz South Milwaukee 2025 OL DL @CSpaltholz

518 1 jake spellman Kettle Moraine 2025 LB TE JakeSpellman01

732 2 Cameron Spitz Sheboygan South 2026 OL DL N/A

519 1 John Squire Onalaska 2025 LB DL johnsquireee

425 2 Anders Stakston Westby 2025 WR DB AndersStakston

459 4 Emmitt Stegmann DeForest 2026 WR LB @EmmittStegmann



#'s S First Last School Grad #1 #2 X
712 1 Jackson Stein Lakeside Lutheran 2026 OL DL @stein6526

733 2 Nolan Steinle Brookfield Central 2026 OL DL @nolanstein5108

776 5 Trey Steinseifer Kenosha Bradford 2026 OL OL @TreySteinseifer

531 2 Jameson Stewart Ashwaubenon 2026 LB RB @jameson_stewart

119 2 Justice Stewart Ashwaubenon 2025 DB QB @Justice_032

261 2 Brady Stietz Warren (IL) 2025 TE OL N/A

532 2 Mason Stoeckigt Howards Grove 2025 LB OL @masonstoeckigt

255 1 Bo Stott Rhinelander 2025 TE DL bo_stott88

443 3 Bennett Stuckel Neenah 2025 WR DB @stuckelbennett

129 3 Spencer Sturm Cedarburg 2025 DB RB @spencer_st14342

218 2 Grant Sulik Burlington 2026 QB QB @GrantSulik

520 1 Zak Sullivan De Pere 2025 LB LB @ZakSullivan13

168 5 Evrett Tait Regis 2025 DB RB @evrett_tait

151 4 Jack Tarkowski Arrowhead 2026 DB LB @jacktarkowski

572 4 Landon Taylor Westosha Central 2025 LB RB @landon_58backer

120 2 Luke Tetzlaff Kaukauna 2026 DB DB Luke Tetzlaff

426 2 Wyatt Texidor Elkhorn 2025 WR DB _wyatttexidor

598 5 Ian Tezak Verona 2025 LB OL @i_tez10

713 1 Tucker Thieneman Pewaukee 2026 OL DL None

413 1 Carter Thompson Waterford 2025 WR TE @carterthomps_on

533 2 Jordan Thompson Seymour 2026 LB RB @jordan_thomp44

335 2 Jacari Tidwell Green Bay Southwest 2026 RB DB @JacariTidwell

752 3 Nathan Timmerman Cuba City 2025 OL DL Nate__Timmer

616 1 Storm Tiry Stanley-Boyd 2025 DL TE @stormtiry50

460 4 Sawyer Torp Bay Port 2025 WR WR @sawyer70598120

219 2 Zach Treu Sparta 2025 QB LB Zach_Treu

534 2 Hudson Turek Sun Prairie East 2026 LB TE @hudson_turek

381 5 Ben Ugorji Waterloo 2026 RB LB @ugorji_ben18817

461 4 Gavin Vaassen Cuba City 2025 WR DB na

777 5 Henry Vallee Franklin 2026 OL DL henry_vallee

169 5 Jerek Valley Southern Door 2025 DB RB @jerekvalley

121 2 Derek Van Thiel Oshkosh West 2026 DB DB D_VanThiel

170 5 Noah Vander Heyden De Pere 2026 DB RB @NOAHVanHey

657 3 Marcus VanLuven Abbotsford 2026 DL OL VanluveMa78843

521 1 Landen VanOfferen Kimberly 2025 LB DB @Landen_VO32

556 3 Tyler Vansluys Grafton 2025 LB TE @tylervansluys

237 4 Jailen Vaughn Racine Park 2026 QB WR @JailenVaughn

203 5 Beau Veit Waterford 2026 P/K P/K @veit_beau



#'s S First Last School Grad #1 #2 X
435 4 Brock Verboncouer Kaukauna 2025 FB WR @Brockverbs

753 3 Brayden Vieau Columbus 2026 OL DL @brayden_26b

754 3 Carter Vieth Sparta 2025 OL DL @CarterVieth

557 3 Lamarcus Vinson Jr. Milwaukee King 2025 LB RB @AntiMarc_

642 2 Gavin Vitense Beaver Dam 2025 DL TE vitenseg_27

130 3 Van Vogler Sun Prairie East 2026 DB WR @van_vogler2026

573 4 Tyler Vogt Middleton 2026 LB P/K @TVogt28678

352 3 Gavin Voss Colby 2025 RB DL gavin_voss30

599 5 Colin Waite Oregon 2025 LB RB Colin__Waite

558 3 Jackson Waitkus Sun Prairie East 2025 LB TE @waitkusjackson

677 4 Harrison Walker Mount Horeb 2026 DL LB @Harriso30547439

690 5 Isaiah Walker La Crosse Central 2025 DL TE @iwalk0528

366 4 Karon Walker Kettle Moraine 2026 RB DB KaronWa95429742

574 4 Aidyn Wallin Racine Case 2026 LB DB N/a

200 1 Dylan Walsh Palmyra-Eagle 2025 P/K WR Dylan53189297

109 1 Dominick Walters Franklin 2026 DB WR @dom_walters5

238 4 Sawyer Walton Ashwaubenon 2026 QB WR @SawyerWalton9

152 4 Tanek Wankowski Kettle Moraine 2025 DB WR @WankowskiTanek

575 4 Samuel Weber Kaukauna 2025 LB RB SamWeber_32

477 5 Jason Webster Waukesha North 2025 WR DB Jasonwebster_0

462 4 Jonah Wenzler Homestead 2025 WR TE @jonah_wenzler

122 2 Ryan Wettstein De Pere 2025 DB WR @RyanWettstein25

110 1 Bayer White Port Washington 2025 DB WR N/A

444 3 Cooper White Sun Prairie East 2025 WR DB cooperwhite2025

367 4 Kyreese White Appleton East 2025 RB DB @Kyreesekw

600 5 Frankie Wiedmeyer Winnebago Lutheran 2026 LB RB @Fwiedmeyer08

478 5 Parker Wienandt Menasha 2025 WR DB @PWienandt17015

262 2 Levi Wiersma Randolph 2025 TE DL LeviWiersma2025

678 4 Connor Wilkum Waukesha North 2025 DL TE cwilkum7

220 2 Colin Williams Holmen 2026 QB LB ColinW_26

658 3 Cooper Williams Slinger 2025 DL OL cwilliams57074

601 5 Jayveon Williams Kenosha Bradford 2025 LB DL Jayveon_06

171 5 kameron williams Milwaukee Academy of Science2025 DB WR @Kam7Williams

617 1 Sincere Williams Kenosha St. Joseph Catholic2025 DL OL @SincereW2026

256 1 Brett Wilson Reedsburg 2026 TE DL @BWilly40

576 4 Jack Wilson Mount Horeb 2026 LB RB @wilson_jack2

577 4 Matthew Winch Fennimore 2025 LB RB None

659 3 Aidan Winn Big Foot 2026 DL OL AidanWinn565122



#'s S First Last School Grad #1 #2 X
578 4 Xavier Witkowski Muskego 2026 LB LB Xavierwitkowsk1

123 2 Reed Wittman Kaukauna 2025 DB DB ReedWittman1

778 5 Maxx Wittmer Spring Valley 2026 OL DL None

618 1 Kevin Wojciechowski Oak Creek 2025 DL TE @kevinwojciecho4

131 3 Brady Wojcik Big Foot 2025 DB WR BradyWojcik

263 2 Brady Wojtiuk New Berlin West 2025 TE LB @wojtiuk_brady

317 1 Tony Wolf Monroe 2025 RB TE @TonyWolf10122

691 5 Wynn Wollermann Waterford 2025 DL TE Wynn_wollermann

714 1 Mason Wolter Oconomowoc 2025 OL DL @masonwolter1

479 5 Kaden Yaeger Wittenberg-Birnamwood 2026 WR DB kaden_yaeger

763 4 Josh Yehle Westosha Central 2025 OL DL @JoshYehle

111 1 Chase Yinko Monona Grove 2025 DB RB @ChaseYinko

264 2 Nicholas Zellner Green Bay Preble 2026 TE LB @NickZell22

445 3 Joshua Ziebell Waukesha West 2026 WR DB @JoshZiebell

229 3 Isaac Ziegler DeForest 2026 QB QB @isaac_ziegler9

643 2 Tommy Zimmer Germantown 2025 DL OL @TommyZimmer3426

427 2 Logan Zolper Marquette 2026 WR DB None

428 2 Harrison Zorn Kiel 2025 WR DB @harrison_zorn


